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Anlage
Am alten Reitpl.an d.B417, 56379 Holzappel

Sportwart/in
Mertesacker, Markus
T 015253113159 markus_mertesacker@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Paul, Mark
T 01601672726 markpaul@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Grin, Alexander
T 017619146109 agruen1978@gmail.com
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Herren 30 1 (4er)

MF: Mark Paul; T 01601672726

markpaul@gmx.de
Herren 30 2 (4er)

MF: Marvin Mertesacker
m 0176 34212276

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Hofmann, Stefan
Mertesacker, Markus
Paul, Mark
Hannappel, Marcel
Barth, Sebastian
Benard, Daniel
Graf, Frank

Gross, Christian
Schwarz, Maximilian
Griin, Alexander
Meister, Benjamin
Fritz, André

Bauer, Tobias
Dewitz, Indra
Dreiser, Yannik
Schwarz, Jonathan
Klamp, Marius
Mertesacker, Marvin
Hirzbruch, Benedikt
Barth, Alexander
Hofmann, Heiko
Berg, Jens-Christian
Ozkan, Ramazan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16904689
17203710
18891380
19253893
18604091
18503560
16505315
18751418
18754103
17803265
18653986
18952368
18889223
19458987
19458532
19075775
18651574
19311606
18653985
18303645
18067506
18998803
16991509

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,1
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK18,4
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,8
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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